

Z

ITEM NO.MM-8

COURT NO.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 7271

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2006 in SBCWP No. 314/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

POONAM MEENA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAI SINGH MEENA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 25/07/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 4th August, 2006.

(G.V.Ramana)

( Veera Verma

Court Master

Court Mas

)

ter

(Mentioned slip enclosed)